Medina County CPE Agility
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Medina Swarm Agility, 251 Main St, Wadsworth OH 44281
Judge: Karen Hamilton

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, June 14, 2025

Colors L35C - 20 Entries
Colors L12 - 7 Entries
Jackpot L5C - 11 Entries
Jackpot L3 - 5 Entries
Jackpot L12 - 7 Entries
Standard L5C - 13 Entries
Standard L23 - 7 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
Snooker L35C - 19 Entries
Snooker L12 - 6 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 6 Entries
Jumpers L35C - 15 Entries

Sunday, June 15, 2025

Jumpers L35C - 17 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 6 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 16 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 10 Entries
Standard L5C - 10 Entries
Standard L3 - 1 Entry
Standard L2 - 3 Entries
Standard L1 - 5 Entries
Snooker L35C - 14 Entries
Snooker L12 - 4 Entries
FullHouse L1235C - 19 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There
are 39 dogs entered in this event with 120 entries on Saturday and 105 entries on Sunday
for a total of 225 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, June 14, 2025

Colors L35C Jackpot L3
20004 Kelly, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams 24002 V Zoltan, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Nel Haithcock
24003 V Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees 24001 V Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
24001 V Ginger, L5, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler 20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray
20008 Redd Jett, L5, Border Collie, Amy Guill 16013 Gracie, L3, Border Collie, Karen Raber

20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
8001 H Dasher, L3, Papillon, Jane Patalon

16013 Gracie, L3, Border Collie, Karen Raber

16008 H Barney, L3, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson

16007 Chance, L3, Border Collie, James Keim

16005 Bailey, L3, All American, Amanda Zehner 20004 Kell L2 lden Retri P Ab
16003 Bernie, LS5, All American, Barbara Szeszak ey, » Golden Retriever, eggY Tams o .
20002 H Cannon Ball, L2, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nicker:

Jackpot .12

12007 Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley

12005  Bolt, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn 16007 Cha.mce » L2, Border C‘olhe, James Keim
12002 H Gracie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio 16005  Bailey, L1, All American, Amanda Zehner
8001 H Dasher, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon 12009 Jameson, L1, Engligh Cocker Spani‘el‘, David & Christy T
16014 s Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer 12004 Gabby, L1, All American, Bonnie Willis
16009 S Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber ‘ o
12006 T Prince, LC, Bichon Frise, Margaret & Gerald Nuovo 16001 S Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

12003 S Tempi, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley Standard LSC
8002 S Texas, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray
Colors L.12 24003 V Luna, LC,All American, Jennifer Greenlees
20008 Redd Jett, L5, Border Collie, Amy Guill

24002 V Zoltan, L2, Flat-Coated Retriever, Nel Haithcock

20002 H Cannon Ball, L2, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson 16003 Bernie, LS, All American, Barbara Szeszak

16004 Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska 1?833 v za.urt ! LSigu;HaligllllSCllepileri, Erl‘nlMDcCQEe& Christy T
16002 Bear, L1, All American, Chelsea Shaffer 12005 125 oné N > | ng 1sh Oz erJ p;:llll; ,C av1D risty
16011 Selkie, L1, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson Bolt, LS, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie ory LDum

12002 H Gracie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio
12004 Gabby, L2, All American, Bonnie Willis .
8001 H Dasher, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon
16014 s Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
12006 T Prince, LC,Bichon Frise, Margaret & Gerald Nuovo
12001 V Scarlett, L5, Poodle (Toy), Brenda Bidinger

16001 s Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Jackpot L5C
8002 S Texas, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray
24003 V Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees

20008 Redd Jett, LS5, Border Collie, Amy Guill Standard 123

16003 Bernie, L5, All American, Barbara Szeszak 20004 Kelly, L2, Golden Retriever, ?eggy Abram§
24002 V Zoltan, L2, Flat-Coated Retriever, Nel Haithcock

16010 V Kairi, LS, Australian Shepherd, Erin McCune 24001 V Ginger, L2, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler

12007 Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley 20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
12005 Bolt, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn

12002 H Gracie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio 16013 Gracie, L2, Border COHE’ Karen Ra?er
16007 Chance, L3, Border Collie, James Keim
12006 T Prince, LC,Bichon Frise, Margaret & Gerald Nuovo 16005 Bailey, L2, All American, Amanda Zehner

12001 V Scarlett, L5, Poodle (Toy), Brenda Bidinger

8002 S Texas, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon



Saturday (cont.)

Standard L1
16002 Bear, L1, All American, Chelsea Shaffer
16004 Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska
12009 Jameson, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Tho:
12004 Gabby, L1, All American, Bonnie Willis

Snooker L35C
24002 V Zoltan, L3, Flat-Coated Retriever, Nel Haithcock
24001 V Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
20006 Lugh, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh
20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray
20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
24003 V Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
20008 Redd Jett, LS5, Border Collie, Amy Guill
16003 Bernie, L5, All American, Barbara Szeszak
16010 V Kairi, L5, Australian Shepherd, Erin McCune
12007 Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Tho:
12005 Bolt, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn
12002 H Gracie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio

8001 H Dasher, LS5, Papillon, Jane Patalon
16014 s Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
16009 S Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber
12006 T Prince, LC,Bichon Frise, Margaret & Gerald Nuovo
12001 V Scarlett, L5, Poodle (Toy), Brenda Bidinger
12003 S Tempi, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley
8002 S Texas, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

Snooker L.12
20004 Kelly, L2, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
16013 Gracie, L2, Border Collie, Karen Raber
16007 Chance, L2, Border Collie, James Keim
16005 Bailey, L1, All American, Amanda Zehner
12004 Gabby, L1, All American, Bonnie Willis

16001 s Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Jumpers L.12

24002 V Zoltan, L2, Flat-Coated Retriever, Nel Haithcock

16007
16005
16004
16015

Chance, L2, Border Collie, James Keim
Bailey, L2, All American, Amanda Zehner
Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska
Akkeri, L1, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer

16001 s Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Jumpers L35C

20004 Kelly, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

24001 V Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler

20006 Lugh, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh

20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

24003 V Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees

20008 Redd Jett, LS5, Border Collie, Amy Guill

20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

16003 Bernie, L5, All American, Barbara Szeszak

12007 Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy T
8001 H Dasher, LS5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

16014 s Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer

16009 S Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber

12006 T Prince, LC,Bichon Frise, Margaret & Gerald Nuovo

12003 S Tempi, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thot
8002 S Texas, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon



Running Order List
Sunday, June 15, 2025

Jumpers L35C

20004
20005
24001
20006
20003
24003
20001

16008
20007

12007
12008
12005

8001 H

16014
16009

12003
8003

0

Kelly, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
Jupiter, L3, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro
Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
Lugh, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Walsh

Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

Barney, L3, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson
Leaping Luna, L3, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro

Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley
Charlie, L3, Poodle (Miniature), Barbara Thomas
Bolt, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn

Dasher, LS5, Papillon, Jane Patalon
Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber

Tempi, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley
Parvaneh, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

Jumpers L.12

20002
16002
16012
16004

16001

8004

H

T

Cannon Ball, L2 Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson
Bear, L1, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

Odin, L1, Mini Aussie, Kelllyn Posey

Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska

Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Ella, L1, Yorkshire Terrier, Carol Wood

Wildcard L35C

20004
20005
24001
20003
24003
20001

16008
20007

12007
12005
12002

8001 H

16014
16009

12003

0

Kelly, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
Jupiter, L3, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro
Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

Barney, L5, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson
Leaping Luna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro

Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley
Bolt, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn
Gracie, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio

Dasher, L3, Papillon, Jane Patalon
Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber

Tempi, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley

8003 S Parvaneh, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

Wildcard L12

20002 H Cannon Ball, L2, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nicker:

16002 Bear, L1, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

16012 Odin, L1, Mini Aussie, Kelllyn Posey

16004 Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska

16015 Akkeri, L1, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
16006 H Tiki, L2, Labrador Retriever, Christine Nickerson
12008 Charlie, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Barbara Thomas
12004 Gabby, L2, All American, Bonnie Willis

16001 s Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

8004 T Ella, L1, Yorkshire Terrier, Carol Wood

Standard L5C

20005
20003
24003

Jupiter, L5, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro
Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
20007 Leaping Luna, L5, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro
12007

12005
12002 H

Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy T
Bolt, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn
Gracie, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio

16014 s
12001
8001 H

Pippa, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
Scarlett, L5, Poodle (Toy), Brenda Bidinger
Dasher, LS5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

Standard L3

20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

Standard L2

24001 V Ginger, L2, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler

20004 Kelly, L2, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

12008 Charlie, L2, Poodle (Miniature), Barbara Thomas
Standard L1

16002 Bear, L1, All American, Chelsea Shaffer

16012 Odin, L1, Mini Aussie, Kelllyn Posey

16004 Journey, L1, All American, Sharon Ziska

12009 Jameson, L1, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy T

12004 Gabby, L1, All American, Bonnie Willis



Sunday (cont.)

Snooker L35C

20005 Jupiter, L3, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro
24001 V Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
24003 V Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
20008 Redd Jett, L5, Border Collie, Amy Guill

20007 V Leaping Luna, L3, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro

12007 Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Tho:
12005 Bolt, LS5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie & Cory Dunn
12002 H Gracie, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Caroline Fazio

8001 H Dasher, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon
16009 Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber
12001 V Scarlett, L5, Poodle (Toy), Brenda Bidinger

0

8003 S Parvaneh, LS5, Papillon, Jane Patalon

Snooker L.12
20004 Kelly, L2, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

12008 Charlie, L1, Poodle (Miniature), Barbara Thomas
12004 Gabby, L1, All American, Bonnie Willis

16001 s Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

FullHouse L1235C

20004 Kelly, L2, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams
20005 Jupiter, L5, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro
20003 Ben, L5, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

24001 V Ginger, L3, Poodle (Standard), Jackie Flechler
24003 V Luna, LC, All American, Jennifer Greenlees
20008 Redd Jett, L5, Border Collie, Amy Guill
20001 Hope, L3, Golden Retriever, Peggy Abrams

16002 Bear, L1, All American, Chelsea Shaffer
16015 Akkeri, L2, Australian Shepherd, Mandii Cramer
20007 V Leaping Luna, L3, Labrador Retriever, Gail Spiro

12009 Jameson, L2, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Tho:
12008 Charlie, L3, Poodle (Miniature), Barbara Thomas

12004 Gabby, L1, All American, Bonnie Willis

12007 Winston, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Tho:

8001 H Dasher, L3, Papillon, Jane Patalon
16009 Annie, L5, All American, Mary Helber
16001 s Ryder, L1, Border Collie, Abigail Ray

0

12003 S Tempi, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, David & Christy Thorley
8003 s Parvaneh, L5, Papillon, Jane Patalon



